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SKUPINA EPIC ECO d.o.o.							ID za DDV: SI98617303
Kazarje 10, 6230 Postojna							Tel.: +386(5) 700 22 52
Slovenija, EU								Fax: +386 (5) 700 22 51	
							
Bank: DEŽELNA BANKA SLOVENIJE d.d.
							IBAN: SI56 1910 0001 0244 418
							SWIFT: SZKBSI2X

Reservations CONTACT: recepcija@hotel-medno.si
Tel: 00386 1 36 26 100
http://www.epiceco-hotels.com


Reservation Form – »BADMINGTON« 


Name and surname : 

E-mail : 

Phone : 


Arrival_date : 

Departure_date : 


Room type(select) : 
· Single
· Double
· Triple

Room mates:


Lunch (8 €): YES/NO

	11.5.
	12.5.
	13.5.
	14.5.
	15.5.

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



Dinner (8 €): YES/NO
	11.5.
	12.5.
	13.5.
	14.5.
	15.5.

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



Payment: 
· on spot
· proforma invoice
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